2023-2024 School Calendar
Graham Academy Upper School
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s M T W T F S 12:30 Dismissal for Professional Development S M T F S
1 2 3 4 Wednesday, Sep.20 Tuesday, October 31 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 - 11 Wednesday, Nov. 22 Friday, December 22 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Thursday, Jan. 25 Wednesday, March 27 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 25 Friday, May 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
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December 2023 Testoays
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1 2 English/LA April 22-26 Grades 3-8 1
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Math & Science April 29 - May 3 Grades 3-8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
10 112 12 13 14 15 16 Makeups May 6 - 10 Grades 3-8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
24 J250N260NZ7TN280N29) 30  Keystone 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
31 Wave 1- Winter December 4-15 Alg 1, Bio, Lit 30
Wave 2- Winter January 3-17  Alg 1, Bio, Lit
S M T W T F S Wave 3- Spring May 13-24 Alg 1, Bio, Lit S M T W T F S
Py 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 PASA 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 - 16 17 18 19 20 Testing window February 20-April 19 (all content areas) 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 Staff Professional Development Full Days 28 29 30 31

Note: 2/12/24 and 4/19/24 - Full Prof. Dev. Days
Note: June 3-7 will be 1/2 Days
Student Dismissal at 12:30

Tuesday, October 31 End MP 1 FIDS Day 1st Snow Day Tentative ESY Schedule /Pending Snow Days
Thursday, January 18 End MP 2 FIDS Day 2nd Snow Day Monday, June 17 - Thursday, July 26
Monday, March 25 End MP 3 FIDS Day 3rd Snow Day Every Monday - Thursday Half Days
Friday, June 07 End MP 4 FIDS Day 4th Snow Day Student Hours: 8:30 - 12:30

FIDS Day 5th Snow Day
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